	Ente of Ing	
	CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY OF	
	BURNS-DELTA VETERINARY SUPPLY, INC.	
	I, PETE T. CENARRUSA, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that duplicate originals of an Application ofBURNS-DELTA VETERINARY SUPPLY, INC.	
	for a Certificate of Authority to transact business in this State,	
	duly signed and verified pursuant to the provisions of the Idaho Business Corporation Act, have	
	been received in this office and are found to conform to law.	
	ACCORDINGLY and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, I issue this Certificate of	
	Authority to BURNS-DELTA VETERINARY SUPPLY, INC.	
	to transact business in this State under the name BURNS-DELTA VETERINARY SUPPLY ,	
	TWC. and attach hereto a duplicate original of the Application	
	for such Certificate.	
	Dated September 20, 1983	
	EREAT SEAL SECRETARY OF STATE	
	Corporation Clerk	
711111		

CAU 779

of	the Secretary of State of Pursuant to Section 30- Authority to transact bus	1-110, Idaho Code, the un	ndersigned Corporation hereby applies for a Certificate for that purpose submits the following statement:	•			
			A VETERINARY SUPPLY, INC. 38				
1.	inchance of the corporat	a v aa au	SECRETARY DE				
2.	*The name which it shall use in Idaho is BURNS-DELTA VETERINARY SUPPLY, INC.						
3.	It is incorporated under th	elaws of Californi	.a				
4.	The date of its incorporation is December 1, 1980 and the period of its						
	•	pal office in the state or	country under the laws of which it is incorporated is , California 90040				
6.	The street address of its proposed registered office in Idaho is 599 West Bannock Street,						
	Boise, Idaho R	3702					
7.	Boise, Idaho 8 registered agent in Idaho a The purpose or purposes Wholesale drug a	at that address is $\frac{\text{Richa}}{\text{which it proposes to pu}}$, and the name of its proposed and Anderson, Esq., C/O Anderson, arsue in the transaction of business in Idaho are: Ring Clar	Kauf gert tk			
7.	registered agent in Idaho a The purpose or purposes Wholesale drug	at that address is Richa which it proposes to pu and vet supply.	rd Anderson, Esq., c/o Anderson, irsue in the transaction of business in Idaho are: Ring Clar	Kauf gert k			
7.	registered agent in Idaho a The purpose or purposes Wholesale drug	at that address is Richa which it proposes to pu and vet supply.	rd Anderson, Esq., c/o Anderson, Irsue in the transaction of business in Idaho are: Ring Clar	Kauf gert K			
8.	registered agent in Idaho a The purpose or purposes Wholesale drug a The names and respectiv Name	at that address is <u>Richa</u> which it proposes to pu and vet supply. e addresses of its directo Office	Anderson, Esq., C/O Anderson, arsue in the transaction of business in Idaho are: Ring Clar ors and officers are: (SEE ATTACHED RIDER) Address	Kauf gert k			
8.	registered agent in Idaho a The purpose or purposes Wholesale drug a The names and respectiv Name	at that address is <u>Richa</u> which it proposes to pu and vet supply. e addresses of its directo Office shares which it has autho	rd Anderson, Esq., C/O Anderson, Irsue in the transaction of business in Idaho are: Ring Clar ors and officers are: (SEE ATTACHED RIDER)	Kauf gert k			
8.	registered agent in Idaho a The purpose or purposes Wholesale drug a The names and respectiv Name The aggregate number of	at that address is <u>Richa</u> which it proposes to pu and vet supply. e addresses of its directo Office shares which it has autho	Anderson, Esq., C/O Anderson, arsue in the transaction of business in Idaho are: Ring Clar ors and officers are: (SEE ATTACHED RIDER) Address	Kauf gert k			
7. 8. 	registered agent in Idaho a The purpose or purposes Wholesale drug a The names and respectiv Name The aggregate number of and shares without par v	at that address is Richa which it proposes to pu and vet supply. e addresses of its directo Office shares which it has authorialue, is: Class	Address Addres	.κ			

10. The aggregate number	of its issued shares, itemized by classes,	par value of shares, and shares without par
value, is:		- , ,

Number of Shares	Class	Par Value Per Share or Statement That Shares Are Without Par Value
one Thousand (1,000)) common	each of which are to be without par value.
1. The corporation accepts and State of Idaho.	shall comply with	the provisions of the Constitution and the laws of the
2. This Application is accompar authenticated by the proper	nied by a copy of its officer of the state	s articles of incorporation and amendments thereto, duly or country under the laws of which it is incorporated.
DatedSeptember 14,	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	, 19
	BURN	IS-DELTA VETERINARY SUPPLY, INC.
	Ву 🖉	Mulul all ×
		ael Ashkin,
	_	Its President
	and	nna Ushkin
	Anna	Ashkin, Its Secretary
TATE OF NEW YORK		All Scillary
OUNTY OF <u>New YORK</u>))ss:	
. threat	C_{c}	, a notary public, do hereby certify that on
I, <u>ARRINER(</u>	E/GEL	, a notary public, do hereby certify that on
is <u>14 th</u> day o	fSepte	ember, 19 <u>83</u> , personally appeared before
e MICHAEL ASHKIN		, who being by me first duly sworn, declared that he
the <u>president</u>	of <u>DURN</u>	S-DELTA VETERINARY SUPPLY, INC.
at he signed the foregoing docu	ment as	President of the corporation and that the
atements therein contained are		rresident of the corporation and that the
	L	HERBERT SEIGEL MORARY PUBLIC, State of New Yo No. 30-3588140
	/\	Notary Public Qualified in Nassau County Oemmission Expires March 30, 19
Pursuant to section 30-1-108/b)()	1) Idaho Code (fr)	he corporation assumes a name other than its true name,

8. The named and respective addresses of its directors and officers are:

Joseph Ashkin(Chairman/Director) 100 Banks Avenue Rockville Center, New York 11570

Anna Ashkin(Secretary/Treasurer/Director) 100 Banks Avenue Rockville Center, New York 11570

4.

Michael Ashkin(President/Director) 100 Banks Avenue Rockville Center, New York 11570

John Dinatale (Vice President) 6480 Flotilla Street Commerce, California 90040



I, MARCH FONG EU, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the annexed transcript was prepared by and in this office from the record on file, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.

> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this

> > AUG 3 0 1983

March Foreg En



01	0456	Ja	Ro eff
	-		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

1

ΪĬ

「「「「「「「」」」

間に語識の

DEC 1 1980

<u>: Е. D</u>

DELTA VETERINARY MEDICAL SUPPLY WEST INC. By Alaka Dep

The name of the corporation is DELTA VETERINARY MEDICAL SUPPLY WEST LIC.

The purpose of this corporation is to engage in any lawful act or activity for which a corporation may be organized under the General Corporation Law of California other than the banking business, the trust company business or the practice of a profession permitted to be incorporated by the California Corporations Code.

III

τv

The name and address in the State of California of this corporation's initial agent for service of process is: John DiMatale, Modern Wholesale Drug Company Western, Inc. 6480 Flocilia Struct, Corporate Talifornia 90040

This corporation is authorized to issue only one class of shares of stock; and the total number of shares which this corporation is authorized to issue is <u>One Thousand (1,000)</u> common shares, each of which are to be without par value

DATED: November 21, 1980

Judith Moody, Incorporator

I hereby declare that I am the person who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, which execution is my act and deed.

Judith Mcody, Incorporator

1120

的行动情况

國生活的

y + matrix



二方 建计输送机运用站。 · 医内心的 建合金 化合物 化合物 NAME CHG. TO: DELTA VETERINARY MEDICAL SUPPLY (0/0452 化轴输口 的过去式 A267992 CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT ED TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF DELTA VETERINARY MEDICAL SUPPLY WEST, INC. CERTIFY THAT: JUL1 4 1983 MARCH FURIG EU, Secreti ي وزيرو موجودي بر وزيرو No. 1: Michael Ashkin and Joseph Ashkin are the President and Secretary respectively of Delta Veterinary Medical Supply West, Inc. a No. 2: Article I erinary Medical Supply West, Inc. Amended to read as follows: "Article I The name of the Corporation is Delta Veterinary Medical Supply, Inc." The foregoing amendment of the articles of incorporation has 10. 3 been duly approved by the Board of Directors. The Soccepting amendment of the articles of incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of share holders in ふご 一次 accordance with Section 902 of the Corporation Code. The total accordance with Section 902 of the Corporation Code. The total action is introduced by the corporation is the total fote total for the corporation is the total fote total was more than 578. was more than ggg the ورادية بالمجلج فيتجلج فسيره Chael Ashkin, President 法推 化氟酸钠 100101 Joseph Jubkin, Secreta The indersigned contares under the penalties of perjury that the matter not forth in the formation of North of North of North and the Marcus Localed at the State of New York, County of Nassar, village of Pockville Michael, Joseph Ashkin, Secr A CONTRACTOR OF STREET

1010456

AZ69732

FILED of the Secretary of State of the State of Californie

AUG23 1983

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION MARCH FOUG EU, Secretary of State OF DELTA VETERINARY MEDICAL SUPPLY

CERTIFY THAT:

- No. 1: Michael Ashkin and Anna Ashkin are the President and Secretary respectively of Delta Veterinary Medical Supply, Inc. a California corporation, originally incorporated under the name of Delta Veterinary Medical Supply West, Inc.
- No. 2: Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of Delta Veterinary Medical Supply, Inc. is amended to read as follows:

"Article I The name of the Corporation is Burns-Delta Veterinary Supply, Inc."

- The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation No. 3: has been duly approved by the Board of Directors.
- No. 4: The foregoing amendment of the Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902 of the Corporation Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the Corporation is 100. The Number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

Dated: August 1, 1983

chael Ashkin, President

The undersigned declares under the penalties of perjury that the matters set forth in the foregoing certificate are true of their own ~ knowledge. Executed at the State of New York, County of Nassau, Village of Rockville Centre, on the first day of August, 1983.

Michael Ashkin. resident

Anna Ashkin, Secretary